PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
ESMT108G RAIL MNTG END PLT 108MM MNTG TRACK GRY EA 50 11.00                       D
ESMT108GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 108MM MNTG TRACK GRN EA 50 11.00                       D
ESMT73G RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG GRY EA 50 9.80                         D
ESMT73G1 RAIL MNTG END PLT73MM MT TRACK GRY (NEW) EA 50 9.80                         D
ESMT73GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN EA 50 9.80                         D
ESPMT108G PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MTG TRACK GREY EA 50 14.40                       D
ESPMT108GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MNTG TRACK GRN EA 50 14.40                       D
ESPMT73G PNL MNTG END PLT 73MM MNTG TRACK GRY EA 50 11.00                       D
ESPMT73GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN EA 50 11.00                       D
IMACC/CIMRE/EXT 2CORE 0.1M CIMRE EXTN CABLE JST WHITE EA 10 66.00                       E
IMACC/ER05D125D2 SSR 5DC IN& DC OUT 2A EA 40 Price on Request E
IMACC/ER12D125D2 SSR 12DC IN& DC OUT 2A EA 50 Price on Request E
IMACC/ER24D125D2 SSR 24DC IN& DC OUT 2A EA 50 Price on Request E
IMACC/G2R1/230AC RELAY OMRON G2R 1CO 230AC EA 50 767.70                    E
IMACC/G2RL1/24DC RELAY OMRON G2RL-1 1CO 24DC EA 20 Price on Request E
IMACC/G2RL2/24DC RELAY OMRON G2RL 2CO 24DC (IMACC/G2RL2/24DC) EA 20 Price on Request E
IMCC/10 10CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT (IMCC/10) EA 1 611.10                    D
IMCC/12 12CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 732.90                    D
IMCC/16 16CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 956.60                    D
IMCC/20 20CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT (IMCC/20) EA 1 1,142.40                 D
IMCC/24 24CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMCC/4 4CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMCC/8 8CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMCUS/DO16/24/DM37 CUST MOD 2CO 24DC RLY DO16 DM37 WDC RLMT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMD/CA/14 14CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT EA 1 651.00                    D
IMD/CA/16 16CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT EA 1 631.10                    D
IMD/CA/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT EA 1 936.60                    D
IMD/CA/6 6CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT EA 1 345.50                    D
IMD/CK/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT EA 1 936.60                    D
IMD/S/10 10CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMD/S/12 12CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT EA 1 836.90                    D
IMD/S/16 16CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT EA 1 1,078.40                 D
IMD/S/20 20CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT EA 1 1,343.00                 D
IMD/S/24 24CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMD/S/4 4CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT EA 1 345.50                    D
IMD/S/8 8CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT EA 1 611.10                    D
IMDB1/11-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 11 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/11-H) EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDB1/15-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 15 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/15-H) EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDB1/19-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 19 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/19-H) EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDB1/31-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 31 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/31-H) EA 1 1,885.80                 D
IMDB1/5-H DISTRIBUTION MOD 1 IN 5 OUTx2 HORIZ (IMDB1/5-H) EA 5 Price on Request D
IMDB2/12 DISTRIBUTION MOD 2 IN 12 OUT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDB2/6  DISTRIBUTION MOD 2 IN 6 OUT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDLT/AC/10 10CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 1,203.30                 D
IMDLT/AC/22 22CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 1,527.80                 D
IMDLT/AC/5 5CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 651.00                    D
IMDLT/DC/CA/10 10CH DCLAMP TSTMOD CMNANODE RAILMNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDLT/DC/CA/12 12CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT EA 1 1,242.20                 D
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 1 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
IMDLT/DC/CA/16 16CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT EA 1 1,913.10                 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/24 24CH DC LAMP TST CMN ANODE RAIL MT (IMDLT/DC/CA/24) EA 1 2,484.30                 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/5 5CH DCLAMP TSTMOD CMNANODE RAILMNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDLT/DC/CK/12 12CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDLT/DC/S/10 10CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDLT/DC/S/5  5CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDLT/DC/S/6 6CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT (IMDLT/DC/S/6) EA 1 813.80                    D
IMDSUBF/15/H 15PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBF/15/S 15PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 531.30                    D
IMDSUBF/15/SC 15PIN F-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT (IMDSUBF/15/SC)EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBF/25/H 25PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBF/25/S 25PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 813.80                    D
IMDSUBF/37/H 37PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBF/37/L1 37PIN F-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBF/37/S 37PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 1,159.20                 D
IMDSUBF/37/SC 37PIN F-DSUB  SPRING CAGE  RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBF/50/S 50PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBF/50/SC 50PIN F-DSUB  SPRING CAGE  RAIL MT (IMDSUBF/50/SC) EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBF/9/H 9PIN F-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/15/H 15PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/15/S 15PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 531.30                    D
IMDSUBM/15/SC 15PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/25/H 25PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/25/L1 25PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/25/MIL 25PIN M-DSUB MIL(LCSO) GRD  MOD RLMT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/25/S 25PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 813.80                    D
IMDSUBM/25/SC 25PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT EA 1 1,142.40                 D
IMDSUBM/37/H 37PIN M-DSUB MOD WTH HOLE RAIL MNT (IMDSUBM/37/H) EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/37/L1 37PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/37/S 37PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 1,159.20                 D
IMDSUBM/37/SC 37PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/50/S 50PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/9/8CH  9 PIN M-DSUB 8CH MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/9/L1 9PIN M-DSUB MOD LED INDIC. RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/9/S 9PIN M-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMDSUBM/9/SC 9PIN M-DSUB MOD SPRING CAGE TB RAIL MNT EA 1 506.10                    D
IMER4/05D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMER4/24D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A RL MNTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMER4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A RL MNTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMER8/05D125D2 8CH SSR  05DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMER8/24D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A ON PCB RL MTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMER8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A RL MNTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERS1/05D125D2 1CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG EA 5 894.60                    E
IMERS1/24D125D2 1CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG EA 5 1,328.30                 E
IMERS1/24D400A3 1CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG EA 5 1,739.90                 E
IMERS16/24D400A3 16CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG (IMERS16/24D400A3)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERS2/24D125D2 2CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERS2/24D400A3 2CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BS RL MTG EA 1 Price on Request E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 2 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
IMERS4/24D125D2 4CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG EA 1 5,129.30                 E
IMERS4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERS8/05D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 05DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MT (IMERS8/05D125D2)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERS8/05D400A3 8CH SSR 05DC I/P AC O/P 3A BS RL MTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERS8/24D125D2 8CH SSR MOD 24DC IN/OUT 2A BASE RL MNTG EA 1 10,200.80               E
IMERS8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A BASE RL MNTG EA 1 15,168.30               E
IMERSF16/05D125D2 16CH SSR 5DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG (IMERSF16/05D125D2)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERSF16/24D125D2 16CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERSF16/24D400A3 16CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERSF2/05D125D2 2CH SSR 05DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG (IMERSF2/05D125D2)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERSF2/24D125D2 2CHSSR24DC IN/OUT FU2A BASE RLMNTG EA 1 2,687.00                 E
IMERSF2/24D400A3 2CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BSE RL MT EA 1 3,599.40                 E
IMERSF4/24D125D2 4CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG EA 1 5,291.00                 E
IMERSF4/24D400A3 4CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU RLMT EA 1 7,916.00                 E
IMERSF8/05D125D2 8CH SSR 05DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG (IMERSF8/05D125D2)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERSF8/05D400A3 8CH SSR 05DC IN/AC OUT 3A FU BASE RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERSF8/24D125D2 8CH SSR 24DC IN/OUT FU 2A BASE RL MNTG EA 1 10,520.00               E
IMERSF8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P 3A FU BASE RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMERSFC8/24D400A3 8CH SSR 24DC I/P AC O/P3A .5AF BASE RLMT (IMERSFC8/24D400A3)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMF/4/S FUSE MODULE WITH 04 FUSE HOLDERS EA 1 Price on Request D
IMFF/1 Fan Monitor for 2 fans-230V EA 1 6,982.00                 E
IMFF/1-110A Fan Monitor For 2 Fans-110V EA 5 Price on Request E
IMFF/2 Fan Monitor for 4 fans-230V EA 1 10,290.00               E
IMFFTD/2 Fan Monitor for 4 fans-230V With Temp Monitor EA 1 11,362.00               E
IMFFTD/2-110A Fan Monitor for 4 fans-110V With Temp Monitor EA 1 14,182.00               E
IMFI/4/S/24 4CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMFI/8/S/24 8CH FUSE MOD 24VAC/DC FU FAIL IND RL MT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/10/H/L 10PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/10/S/L 10PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/10/SC/L 10PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/10/SC/LP 10PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  PNL MNTG EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/14/S/L 14PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT EA 1 467.30                    D
IMIDC/16/S/L 16PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/20/H/L 20PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL (IMIDC/20/H/L) EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/20/L1/L  20PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC. EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/20/S/L 20PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT EA 1 631.10                    D
IMIDC/20/SC/L 20PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/26/H/L 26PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/26/S/L 26PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT EA 1 797.00                    D
IMIDC/34/H/L 34PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT (IMIDC/34/H/L)EA 1 916.70                    D
IMIDC/34/S/L 34PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/34/SC/L 34PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/40/H/L 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/40/L1/L 40PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC (IMIDC/40/L1/L) EA 1 2,036.00                 D
IMIDC/40/S/L 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT EA 1 1,038.50                 D
IMIDC/40/S/L-1 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RL MT WITH CABLE EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/40/SC/L 40PIN IDC MOD SPR TB LNG LTCH  RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/50/H/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT EA 1 Price on Request D
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 3 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
IMIDC/50/L1/L 50PIN IDC  LONG LATCH LED INDIC RAIL (IMIDC/50/L1/L) EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/50/S/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT EA 1 1,368.20                 D
IMIDC/50/SC/L 50PIN IDC  SPR  LNG LTCH  RAIL MT_IMIDC/50/SC/L EA 1 Price on Request D
IMIDC/64/S/L 64PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT EA 1 1,851.20                 D
IMOPTR8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & +24DC OUT RL MT EA 1 3,335.90                 E
IMOPTRF12/24P/24N 12CH OPT-TRAN +24DC IN / -VE OUT FU RLMT EA 1 3,191.00                 E
IMOPTRF12/24P/24P 12CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT EA 1 3,427.20                 E
IMOPTRF8/24P/24P 8CH OPTO-TRAN +24DC IN & OUT FUSE RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRC32/0.22/1K/2W 32CH RC 0.22µF275V R1K OHM 2W RL MNTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRC32/0.22/470 32CH RC 0.22µF275V R470 OHM 1/2W RL MNTG EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE/DI32/24/DM37 2CO 32(MAIN16CH)24DC BASE DI DB37-FBM217 EA 1 11,343.20               E
IMRE/DI32/24/DM37E 2CO 32(EXTN16CH)24DC BASEDI+CBLE-FBM217 EA 1 10,851.80               E
IMRE/DO16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BS DO FU DM37 RLMT EA 1 7,376.30                 E
IMRE1S1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 711.90                    E
IMRE1S1/110A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1S1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 Price on Request E
IMRE1S1/230A/OM CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 752.90                    E
IMRE1S1/230A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1S1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1S1/24/OM) EA 5 345.50                    E
IMRE1S16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1S2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1S2/110A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER EA 1 958.70                    E
IMRE1S2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1S2/230A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER EA 1 864.20                    E
IMRE1S2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 651.00                    E
IMRE1S4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1S4/110A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER EA 1 1,849.10                 E
IMRE1S4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 2,895.90                 E
IMRE1S4/230A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER EA 1 1,679.00                 E
IMRE1S4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1S4/24/OM) EA 1 1,222.20                 E
IMRE1S8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1S8/110A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIR VER EA 1 3,333.80                 E
IMRE1S8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1S8/230A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER EA 1 3,028.20                 E
IMRE1S8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT (IMRE1S8/24/OM) EA 1 2,381.40                 E
IMRE1S8/24/OM/N 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON NEG RAIL (IMRE1S8/24/OM/N)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SF8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~OMRON FUSE RAIL MT (IMRE1SF8/110A/OM)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SS1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT EA 5 Price on Request E
IMRE1SS1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1SS1/12/OM)EA 5 737.10                    E
IMRE1SS1/230A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 Price on Request E
IMRE1SS1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL (IMRE1SS1/24/OM)EA 5 422.10                    E
IMRE1SS1/24A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 Price on Request E
IMRE1SS1/24A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RL MOD 24AC BASE RECT VER EA 5 573.30                    E
IMRE1SS16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 11,462.90               E
IMRE1SS16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 12,047.70               E
IMRE1SS16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE DM37 RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SS16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1SS16/24/OM)EA 1 5,635.40                 E
IMRE1SS16/24/OM/N  1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG R EA 1 Price on Request E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 4 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
IMRE1SS16/24/WR IMRE1SS16/24/OM WITHOUT G2R-1 RELAY EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SS16/24A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SS16/OM/CNC 1CO 16CH G2RL-1 RLY 24DC IDC50 RL MT EA 1 7,215.60                 E
IMRE1SS16/PLC 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE  IDC50-PLC MOD EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SSF16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM FU RL EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SSF16/24/OM 1CO 16CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE R (IMRE1SSF16/24/OM)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SSF16/CNCD24D 1NO 16CH FU 24DSSR125DBASE  IDC50 RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SSF16/OM/CNC 1CO 16CH FU G2RL-1 RLY 24DC IDC50 RL MT EA 1 7,955.90                 E
IMRE1SSF2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SSF4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FUSE RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SSF4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE1SSF4/24/OM)EA 1 1,954.10                 E
IMRE1SSF8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM FU RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SSF8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM FU RL MT (IMRE1SSF8/230A/OM)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE1SSF8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RLRLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE1SSF8/24/OM)EA 1 3,772.70                 E
IMRE1SSFI8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE OM FU FL IND R EA 1 3,665.60                 E
IMRE1SSFI8/24/OM/1 1CO 8CH 24DC BAS OM G2RL FU FL O/P24DCRL EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2S1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S1/230A/OM)EA 5 Price on Request E
IMRE2S1/24/OM 2CO 1CH G2RL MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S1/24/OM)EA 5 Price on Request E
IMRE2S1/24A/OMRE 2CO 2CH G2RL-2 MOD 24AC RECTIFIER VER EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2S16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S16/230A/OM)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2S2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 Price on Request E
IMRE2S2/110A/OMRE 2CO 2CH G2RL-2 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIR VER EA 1 1,341.90                 E
IMRE2S2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S2/230A/OM)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2S2/230A/OMRE 2CO 2CH G2RL-2 RLY MOD 230AC RECTI VER EA 1 1,212.80                 E
IMRE2S2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S2/24/OM) EA 1 936.60                    E
IMRE2S4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S4/230A/OM)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2S4/24/OM 2CO 4CH G2RL 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2S4/24/OM) EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2S8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2S8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2S8/24/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 3,524.90                 E
IMRE2SS1/110A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS1/12/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 836.90                    E
IMRE2SS1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 5 538.70                    E
IMRE2SS16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/110A/OM)EA 1 11,868.20               E
IMRE2SS16/230A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS16/24/DM37 2CO 16CH RLY 24DCG2RL2 BASE DM37 RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/24/DM37)EA 1 7,226.10                 E
IMRE2SS16/24/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/24/OM)EA 1 6,575.10                 E
IMRE2SS16/24/OM/N 2CO 16CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE NEG RA EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 1,648.50                 E
IMRE2SS2/24/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS4/12/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS4/24/OM/N 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM NEG RAI EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS4/24A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24~ BS OM RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 5 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
IMRE2SS8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS8/230A/OMRE 2CO 8CH G2RL-2 MOD 230AC BASE RECT VER EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT EA 1 3,507.00                 E
IMRE2SS8/24/OM/N 2CO 8CH G2RL MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT EA 1 3,338.00                 E
IMRE2SS8/24A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 24~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SS8/24A/OMRE 2CO 8CH G2RL-2 MOD24AC BASE RECTIFIE VER EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SSF1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL EA 1 667.80                    E
IMRE2SSF2/24/OM 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM (IMRE2SSF2/24/OM)EA 1 1,262.10                 E
IMRE2SSF4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 110A BS OM FU RL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE2SSF4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE2SSF4/24/OM)EA 1 2,218.70                 E
IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230A BASE OM FUSE RL MT (IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM)EA 1 6,946.80                 E
IMRE2SSF8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2R MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT (IMRE2SSF8/24/OM)EA 1 4,090.80                 E
IMRE2SSFI4/24/OM/1 2CO 4CH 24DC BAS OM G2RL FU FL O/P24DCRL EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE4SS1/230A/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE4SS1/24/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 1,038.50                 E
IMRE4SS2/230A/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE4SS2/24/OM 4CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE4SS4/110A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 3,971.10                 E
IMRE4SS4/110A/R 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE4SS4/230A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE4SS4/24/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 3,931.20                 E
IMRE4SS8/110A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 7,344.80                 E
IMRE4SS8/110A/R 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OM REV RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE4SS8/230A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMRE4SS8/24/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT EA 1 7,650.30                 E
IMREDI16/24/DM37OM 1CO 16CH G2RL RLY 24DC BS DI FU DM37RLMT EA 1 7,190.40                 E
IMREF1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM R EA 1 Price on Request E
IMREF1SS8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH IP FU RL 110AC BS OM RLMT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMREF1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH IP FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM R (IMREF1SS8/24/OM)EA 1 Price on Request E
IMREF2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH IP FU RLY 230AC B OM RL MT (IMREF2SS8/230A/OM) EA 1 Price on Request E
IMREF2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE OM EA 1 4,090.80                 E
IMRJ45/1:1/8/HS RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHLD AT TWO END RAIL MNT EA 5 797.00                    D
IMRJ45/8/H 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. RAIL MNT EA 5 813.80                    D
IMRJ45/8/HS 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHEILDED RAIL MNT EA 5 836.90                    D
IMRJ45/8/V 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT EA 5 631.10                    D
IMRJ45/8/V/6 6CH 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT EA 5 3,643.50                 D
IMTLM/26/26 26 PIN SPRING TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION MOD EA 1 1,448.00                 D
IMTLM/9/9 9 PIN SPRING TERMINAL DISTRIBUTION MOD EA 1 Price on Request D
IMV/14/R/275 VARISTOR MOD 14 CH COMN ANODE 275 VOLT EA 1 Price on Request D
IMV/9/R/275 VARISTOR MOD 9 CH COMN ANODE 275 VOLT EA 1 Price on Request D
MFMT108G MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY EA 50 Price on Request D
MFMT108GN MNTG FOOT 108MM FR MNTG TRACK GRN EA 50 12.70                       D
MFMT73G1 MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRY (NEW) EA 50 Price on Request D
MFMT73GN MNTG FOOT 73MM FR MNTG TRACK GRN EA 50 11.00                       D
MT108G/2 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRY - 2 MTR EA 50 Price on Request D
MT108GN/1 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRN - 1 MTR EA 50 1,332.90                 D
MT108GN/2 MNTG TRACK (108 MM PCB) GRN - 2 MTR EA 50 Price on Request D
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 6 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
MT73G/1 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRY - 1 MTR EA 50 Price on Request D
MT73G/2 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRY - 2 MTR EA 50 Price on Request D
MT73GN/1 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRN - 1 MTR EA 50 1,243.20                 D
MT73GN/2 MNTG TRACK (73 MM PCB) GRN - 2 MTR EA 50 Price on Request D
ADID24V ADID ADAPTOR EA 1 Price on Request D
ADIF24V ADIF ADAPTOR EA 1 Price on Request D
ADOD24V ADOD ADAPTOR EA 1 Price on Request D
ADOF24V ADOF ADAPTOR EA 1 Price on Request D
CSER1-120U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-120U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-120U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-120U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-120U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-120U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-230A380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-230A380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL EA 10 1,173.00                 E
CSER1-230A48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-230A48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-230A48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-230A48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL EA 10 1,636.00                 E
CSER1-24D380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24D380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL EA 10 1,132.00                 E
CSER1-24D48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24D48D100XD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24D48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24D48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL EA 10 1,509.00                 E
CSER1-24D48D4XD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL EA 10 1,455.00                 E
CSER1-24D48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL EA 10 1,509.00                 E
CSER1-24D48D4YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL EA 10 1,455.00                 E
CSER1-24U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24U48D100YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24U48D4YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-4860U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-4860U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER14860U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER14860U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-4860U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-4860U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-120UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-120UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 534.00                    E
CSR1S-120UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 558.00                    E
CSR1S-120UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 534.00                    E
CSR1S-12UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 12VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 7 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
CSR1S-12UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 12VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 534.00                    E
CSR1S-230AXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VAC SP CL EA 10 676.00                    E
CSR1S-230AXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC SP CL EA 10 647.00                    E
CSR1S-230AYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VAC SW CL EA 10 676.00                    E
CSR1S-230AYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC SW CL EA 10 647.00                    E
CSR1S-230UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-230UXA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VUC-SN SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-230UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC S EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-230UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 734.00                    E
CSR1S-230UYA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 230VUC-SN SC CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-230UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC/DC S EA 10 689.00                    E
CSR1S-24DXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 24VDC SP CL EA 10 465.00                    E
CSR1S-24DXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VDC SP CL EA 10 445.00                    E
CSR1S-24DYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 24VDC SW CL EA 10 465.00                    E
CSR1S-24DYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VDC SW CL EA 10 445.00                    E
CSR1S-24UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-24UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 534.00                    E
CSR1S-24UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 558.00                    E
CSR1S-24UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 24VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 534.00                    E
CSR1S-48-60UXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-48-60UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL EA 1 Price on Request E
CSR1S-48-60UYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-48-60UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL EA 1 Price on Request E
CSR1S-5DXA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 5VDC SP CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-5DYA SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 5VDC SW CL EA 10 534.00                    E
CSR2S-24UYC SLIM RLY MOD OM EMR 2CO 24VUC SC CL EA 10 888.00                    E
CSR2S-120UYA SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 120VUC SC CL EA 10 1,133.00                 E
CSR2S-230UYA SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 230VUC SC CL EA 10 1,144.00                 E
CSR2S-24UYA SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 24VUC SC CL EA 10 888.00                    E
CSER1-24D240A2YD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSR1S-120UYA-SN SLIM RELY MOD EMR 1CO 120VUC-SN SC CL EA 10 Price on Request E
CSER1-24D240A2XD SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL EA 10 1,132.00                 E
CSR2S-230UYA-SN SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 230VUC-SN SC EA 10 1,302.00                 E
IMACC/SER/24D48D4 IM ACC SSR 24DC IN & DC OUT 4A EA 50 1,563.50                 E
IMACC/SR1S/12 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 12VDC EA 50 327.20                    E
IMACC/SR1S/24 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 24VDC EA 50 289.30                    E
IMACC/SR1S/60 IM ACC SLIM RELAY 1CO 60VDC EA 50 540.00                    E
SRL1-24D CW SLIM RELAY SPDT 24VDC 1 CO EA 15 295.60                    E
CIMRE1SS2/110A/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,183.00                 E
CIMRE1SS2/12/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 934.00                    E
CIMRE1SS2/230A/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,442.00                 E
CIMRE1SS2/24/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 650.00                    E
CIMRE1SS2/24A/OM 1CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,275.00                 E
CIMRE1SS4/110A/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,277.00                 E
CIMRE1SS4/12/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,699.00                 E
CIMRE1SS4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,626.00                 E
CIMRE1SS4/24/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,128.00                 E
CIMRE1SS4/24A/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,634.00                 E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 8 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
CIMRE1SS8/110A/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 4,505.00                 E
CIMRE1SS8/12/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 3,195.00                 E
CIMRE1SS8/230A/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 4,914.00                 E
CIMRE1SS8/24/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,125.00                 E
CIMRE1SS8/24A/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 4,157.00                 E
CIMRE2SS2/110A/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,386.00                 E
CIMRE2SS2/12/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,174.00                 E
CIMRE2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,416.00                 E
CIMRE2SS2/24/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 905.00                    E
CIMRE2SS2/24A/OM 2CO 2CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,409.00                 E
CIMRE2SS4/110A/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,651.00                 E
CIMRE2SS4/12/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,173.00                 E
CIMRE2SS4/230A/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,692.00                 E
CIMRE2SS4/24/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,546.00                 E
CIMRE2SS4/24A/OM 2CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,627.00                 E
CIMRE2SS8/110A/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 110AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 4,759.00                 E
CIMRE2SS8/12/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 12DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 3,977.00                 E
CIMRE2SS8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 230AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 5,134.00                 E
CIMRE2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,923.00                 E
CIMRE2SS8/24A/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24AC BASE OM RAIL MT EA 1 4,936.00                 E
CIMRE1S4/24/OM 1CO 4CH CW RLY MOD 24DC OM RAIL MT EA 1 1,102.00                 E
CIMRE1S8/24/OM 1CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24DC OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,085.00                 E
CIMRE2S8/24/OM 2CO 8CH CW RLY MOD 24DC OM RAIL MT EA 1 2,883.00                 E
CFTDPR4 FAN MONITOR 4 FAN REDUNDANT + TEMP EA 1 11,194.00               E
CFTD4 FAN MONITOR 4 FAN STANDARD + TEMP EA 1 10,348.00               E
CFTD2 FAN MONITOR 2 FAN STANDARD + TEMP EA 1 5,747.00                 E
CDR10 24V, 10A REDUNDANT MODULE EA 1 2,497.00                 E
CDR20 24V, 20A REDUNDANT MODULE EA 1 3,740.00                 E
CDR40 24V, 40A REDUNDANT MODULE EA 1 6,468.00                 E
CSS60/24/2.5 SMPS CW 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A EA 1 1,804.00                 E
CSSE72/24/3 SMPS CW 1PH 72W 24VDC 3A EA 1 1,441.00                 E
CSS120/24/5 SMPS CW 1PH 120W 24VDC 5A EA 1 4,279.00                 E
CSS240/24/10 SMPS 1PH 240W 24VDC 10A RL MNTG EA 1 7,854.00                 E
CSS480/24/20 SMPS 1PH 480W 24VDC 20A RL MNTG EA 1 14,553.00               E
CRLA1S012D RELAY 1CO 12D S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA1S024D RELAY 1CO 24D S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA1S048D RELAY 1CO 48D S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA1S110D RELAY 1CO 110D S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA1S024A RELAY 1CO 24A S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA1S115A RELAY 1CO 115A S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA1S230A RELAY 1CO 230A S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA2S012D RELAY 2CO 12D S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA2S024D RELAY 2CO 24D S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA2S048D RELAY 2CO 48D S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA2S110D RELAY 2CO 110D S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA2S024A RELAY 2CO 24A S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA2S115A RELAY 2CO 115A S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA2S230A RELAY 2CO 230A S EA 20 Price on Request E
CRLA2PS012DL RELAY 2COP 12D S LED EA 20 390.00                    E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 9 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
CRLA2PS024DL RELAY 2COP 24D S LED EA 20 342.00                    E
CRLA2PS048DL RELAY 2COP 48D S LED EA 20 480.00                    E
CRLA2PS110DL RELAY 2COP 110D S LED EA 20 528.00                    E
CRLA2PS220DL RELAY 2COP 220D S LED EA 20 642.00                    E
CRLA2PS024AL RELAY 2COP 24A S LED EA 20 390.00                    E
CRLA2PS115AL RELAY 2COP 115A S LED EA 20 390.00                    E
CRLA2PS230AL RELAY 2COP 230A S LED EA 20 360.00                    E
CRLA4S012DL RELAY 4CO 12D S LED EA 20 480.00                    E
CRLA4S024DL RELAY 4CO 24D S LED EA 20 420.00                    E
CRLA4S048DL RELAY 4CO 48D S LED EA 20 480.00                    E
CRLA4S110DL RELAY 4CO 110D S LED EA 20 528.00                    E
CRLA4S220DL RELAY 4CO 220D S LED EA 20 642.00                    E
CRLA4S024AL RELAY 4CO 24A S LED EA 20 432.00                    E
CRLA4S115AL RELAY 4CO 115A S LED EA 20 468.00                    E
CRLA4S230AL RELAY 4CO 230A S LED EA 20 426.00                    E
CRLA2PP012DLT RELAY 2COP 12D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 564.00                    E
CRLA2PP024DLT RELAY 2COP 24D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 540.00                    E
CRLA2PP048DLT RELAY 2COP 48D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 600.00                    E
CRLA2PP110DLT RELAY 2COP 110D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 552.00                    E
CRLA2PP220DLT RELAY 2COP 220D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 942.00                    E
CRLA2PP024ALT RELAY 2COP 24A P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 600.00                    E
CRLA2PP115ALT RELAY 2COP 115A P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 600.00                    E
CRLA2PP230ALT RELAY 2COP 230A P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 552.00                    E
CRLA4P012DLT RELAY 4CO 12D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 756.00                    E
CRLA4P024DLT RELAY 4CO 24D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 720.00                    E
CRLA4P048DLT RELAY 4CO 48D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 756.00                    E
CRLA4P110DLT RELAY 4CO 110D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 756.00                    E
CRLA4P220DLT RELAY 4CO 220D P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 996.00                    E
CRLA4P024ALT RELAY 4CO 24A P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 768.00                    E
CRLA4P115ALT RELAY 4CO 115A P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 768.00                    E
CRLA4P230ALT RELAY 4CO 230A P LED TEST BUTTON EA 20 738.00                    E
CRS1COY 1CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW EA 10 168.00                    E
CRS2COY 2CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW EA 10 204.00                    E
CRS2COPY 2COP MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW EA 10 143.00                    E
CRS4COY 4CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW EA 10 214.00                    E
CRLD12-60V 12-60VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE EA 20 86.00                       E
CRLD110-230V 110-230VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE EA 20 Price on Request E
CRB1 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM1CO & 2CO EA 20 33.00                       E
CRB4 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM4CO EA 20 38.00                       E
CRB1M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM1CO & 2CO EA 20 33.00                       E
CRB4M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM2COP & 4CO EA 20 38.00                       E
MT-CRM4CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS4CO & 2COP PKT 1 1,955.00                 E
MT-CRM2CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS1CO & 2CO PKT 1 2,070.00                 E
CRMA1S012DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA1S024DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA1S048DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA1S110DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA1S024AYL 1CO MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA1S115AYL 1CO MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA1S230AYL 1CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA2S012DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 10 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##
PRICE LIST 2026 4N
With eff. from 10-Apr-2026
Part # Description UOM Std
Pack
Qty
3N LP Group
CRMA2S024DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA2S048DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA2S110DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA2S024AYL 2CO MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA2S115AYL 2CO MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA2S230AYL 2CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW EA 10 Price on Request E
CRMA2PS012DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW EA 10 574.00                    E
CRMA2PS024DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW EA 10 523.00                    E
CRMA2PS048DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW EA 10 668.00                    E
CRMA2PS110DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW EA 10 719.00                    E
CRMA2PS220DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 220D L SCREW EA 10 838.00                    E
CRMA2PS024AYL 2COP MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW EA 10 574.00                    E
CRMA2PS115AYL 2COP MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW EA 10 574.00                    E
CRMA2PS230AYL 2COP MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW EA 10 542.00                    E
CRMA4S012DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW EA 10 750.00                    E
CRMA4S024DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW EA 10 686.00                    E
CRMA4S048DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW EA 10 750.00                    E
CRMA4S110DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW EA 10 800.00                    E
CRMA4S220DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 220D L SCREW EA 10 920.00                    E
CRMA4S024AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW EA 10 700.00                    E
CRMA4S115AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW EA 10 737.00                    E
CRMA4S230AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW EA 10 694.00                    E
CRMA2PP012DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 12D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 756.00                    E
CRMA2PP024DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 24D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 731.00                    E
CRMA2PP048DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 48D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 794.00                    E
CRMA2PP110DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 110D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 744.00                    E
CRMA2PP220DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 220D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 1,153.00                 E
CRMA2PP024AYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 24A L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 794.00                    E
CRMA2PP115AYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 115A L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 794.00                    E
CRMA2PP230AYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 230A L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 744.00                    E
CRMA4P012DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 12D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 1,039.00                 E
CRMA4P024DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 24D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 1,002.00                 E
CRMA4P048DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 48D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 1,039.00                 E
CRMA4P110DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 110D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 1,039.00                 E
CRMA4P220DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 220D L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 1,291.00                 E
CRMA4P024AYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 24A L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 1,052.00                 E
CRMA4P115AYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 115A L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 1,052.00                 E
CRMA4P230AYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 230A L TEST BTN SCREW EA 10 1,021.00                 E
IMRE/DI16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BASE DI FU DM37 RLMT EA 1 Price on Request E
IMCUS/0084 MOTOR PTC MONITOR 15CH WITHOUT FM CON EA 1 Price on Request E
IMCUS/12/FFI/OL CUST MOD FU 12CH FFI & OL INDICATION EA 1 Price on Request E
This List Price is applicable only in INDIA Page 11 of 11 ##CONFIDENTIAL##